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ROKUCHA

Matcha vodka, pineapples,
milk, bubble drops

ROKUCHA 650

KEREM, ES, +5. BT
BUBBLE DROPS®& f it Sa 7



DEZATO

Pumpkin cognac, coffee liqueur,
cold brew, cheese foam

DEZATO 650
MIEXE, WOE, A%, BEEX



e SIOKAZE
ki ‘Miso-nori syrup,
NN U, Ll slemon juice, gin, soda
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SHIROKABA

Birch juice, Mao Feng tea,
lemon tea, chaga syrup, bread vodka
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SHIROKABA 650 > Y
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HHH, BRE, BT, HRERR. BRENAE




ON CHAVA 650
BB, HEw. AR, BE
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BIORETTO

Limoncello Cream, sake,
lavender, lemon juice, thyme

\\\_

BT, BEF

BIORETTO 650
FEESE, AAEE. &
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AMA I\/IOI\/I(/

Gin, aperol, honey,
peaches, lemon juice

A MOMO 650
. ARBE, $E. KT, FET



NEGROITAKE

Whisky, bitter, sweet _ _
vermouth, shiitake syrup = - /in

iy

NEGROITAKE 650 ool
MR, BWH WELE SEEE
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'APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, sparkling wine, soda

Fal i & #& ¢ 650

FRET K

BEEEE.
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AISHITERU

Rum, pineapples, strawberries
bubble gum, lemon juice

AISHITERU 650
BMRE. BB, B8, AR, FET
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BOMBAY TONIC

Gin Bombay, tonic

BXBEEATEMZ DK 650
ERERALE, HHA




ROPPONGTI HILLS

_ Gin, soju, elderberries,
+~-white Wlne butterfly pea flower tea

...st -"mso.a.-.\.\m\\,\_‘_“’““
F ,_.NGI HILLS 650

§ h\ ‘-.\'1‘ SNt i cawn B
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CRABSHAKE
Soju, magnolia berries, elderberry

liqueur, roses,
high cranberries, lemon juice

CRABSHAKE 650
L ERRROE. B3R, R, 0




ERYE RUM 40%F 70027+
BUBKNMZEFHINE

Trinidad and Tobago

EE BB HXOR E

"PLANTATION"

BARBADOS EXTRA OLD 600 8400

& Cuba 40Z=F 1000 F

BB BIEE

BACARDI OAKHEART 400 8000
7002F

LEGENDARIO 4 BRER B BAIRE

"LEGENDARIO"

ANEJO BLANCO 400 5600

LEGENDARIO" ELIXIR DE CUBA 74EERHRLE
"LEGENDARIO"
ELIXIR DE CUBA 500 7000

XEZE TEQUILA 40EF 750ZFH

=P85 Mexico

ERREREZE
"PATRON" SILVER 650 9750
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BH SAKE
H Z': Japan

7858 SAKE

AL B EANERE £ A
HAKUSHIKA
HONJOZO NAMACHOZO

MZEHFTAK
SHIKIKA REISUI

SHKAREE
IMAYO TSUKASA BLACK

FFEHARKGEREB
KAIUN TOKUSEN
JUNMAI GINJO

KB SOJU
#E South Korea

B T BB R
CHAMISUL
ORIGINAL SOJU 20%

RELRE AR
JINRO GRAPEFRUIT
SOJU 13%

EFHRE12%
JINRO PLUM SOJU 12%

1002 H

500

1000

1400

1500

1600

40=F

300

300

300

3007+

3000
500=F
7000
7202H

10800

11520

360=F

2160

2160

2160



BHELS
BLENDED WHISKY

&2 Scotland

THE FAMOUS GROUSE

HE/REARICES
DEWAR'S JAPANESE
SMOOTH 8 Y.0.

RELEABLIR
BLACK RAM
BOURBON FINISH

ZIR2 Irish
BXEE
JAMESON

HA Japan

K ILIBRIR AN
THE SAN-IN
EX-BOURBON BARREL

Z%E USA

&R (512 ) BFBER
JIM BEAM WHITE

ANRAERLIR
JACK DANIELS

402 F

500

402 F

850

1000

600

700

1000ZF

10000

70027

7000

7000

1000ZF

17000

700=2F

14000

12000

14000

VEILIS Y

\ BOURBON FINISH

BLACK RAM

AMERICAN DAK
~— CASK FINISH

5




LAGAV OIS

B-RFRLTE
SINGLE MALT WHISKY

JEE France

BELLEVOYE FINITION
GRAIN FIN

&2 Scotland

BEFHR2EFRLTR
"GLENFIDDICH"
12 YEARS OLD

MERFH1I2FBRLR
AUCHENTOSHAN
12 YEARS OLD

R 12F BER
MACALLAN
12 YEARS OLD

HZ Japan

RAXRBLR
SHINOBU PURE MALT

40T

1300

1300

1350

1950

40Tt

1100

70027t

18200

18200

18900

27300

7502 F

16500



€8 GIN

BROOM F&7&
"BROOM" DRY
BRF HT Russia

RERAMBTEE
LUXARDO
LONDON DRY GIN
BAH Italy

EXEZTAELHE
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
[F Great Britain

FHEAESHE
UKIYO JAPANESE
BLOSSOM

HZA& Japan

402 F

400

550

600

800

500ZF

4000

700=F

7700

8400

11200




F& COGNAC
JEE France

FRANCOIS
DE MARTIGNAC VS

FRESTE
CAMUS ILE DE RE
FINE ISLAND

REAFERETEVS
"GRANDS
DOMAINES" VS

REIFERE T & VSOP
"GRANDS
DOMAINES" VSOP

AR ERE T 8X0
"GRANDS
DOMAINES" XO

40ZF

900

1100

650

850

1300

700=F

12600

15400

9100

11900

18200



{R4%:0 VODKA 40=Ft 500%F+

BB S R45 M ONEGIN 450 4500
fﬁg,ﬂﬁ Russia

700ml
S ARKARAF N
UKIYO JAPANESE RICE 650 9100
SN Japan
Ami@RYSM NEFT 500 7000
L’ﬂ:i&*U Austria

500ml
B8RS R R4S 0
"BELUGA" NOBLE 400 4000
ﬁﬁg,ﬂﬁ Russia
SCHMIDT SUPREME 400 4000
Elﬁ&g,ﬁ\ﬁ Belarus
[ FER4E D0 GREY GOOSE 500 5000
‘EEEI France

itk L
fWERITANE voDKA i
-.__,___iitn 1814




41858 DRAFT BEER 3302 F+

ZUMA K 858
ZUMA LIGHT BEER 470

KONIX b #etDUBBEL
KONIX BELGIAN

DUBBEL 470
ZJLHE1664 H B E
KRONENBURG
1664 BLANC 470

BOTTLED BEER

B B B E
"ASAHI" SUPER DRY

HL5E1664 H E5HE
KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC

REEFE alcohol free

5002

550

550

550

330=F+

550

3302 H

330



300ZF / 500ZH / 1000=H

85k LEMONADE 300

& F %57k ORANGE LEMONADE
Z 4 (MR LEE ) 8K

BEEHE (MOJITO ) Sk

& DRINKS
414 RED BULL ENERGY DRINK
414 RED BULL SUGARFREE
414 RED BULL THE RED EDITION
Ak WATER SPARKLING
¥ 57K WATER STILL

250ml
HHR Bt
( ZFp OBk A HiEER )
JUICE
IN ASSORTMENT 300
A A A% RICH COLA

A O AR A nAE
RICH COLA WITHOUT SUGAR

Z 77K RICH INDIAN TONIC

Z 7K TONIC SPACE

in assortment

%128 ( FENTIMANS ) Z#8 1 %
FENTIMANS CURIOSITY COLA

450

600

2502 F
360
360
360

5002 F
340

340

5002 F

500

3302 F

320

320
340

3302FH
450

2752 F

460






1% BLACK TEA

500ZF 1000Z=F
i< SHANTARAM 350 550
SHEN, ATOMme,
ATRE, B2,
ERBIWANREFRILIMAILE,

SE4T DIANHONG 350 550
B EE N )
TIEGUANYIN KUGUA 350 550

SELRERFAHNIE-—E-NFE, BATCERHE
B R AEBAVER | ITREER IR LIBIXFH,
BZB/IAEEXFETEARAMR | RGEWN
, BERD  BARIRET, GUSIRUNFTHER
BEAN, EN-f¥REX  CREBKNEREE
CHEYE  BEOLE 6 (EZO0MENEERDRE
FRM M H B S B AR ME R,

A SHU PUER BLACK TEA 350 550
EEEERXRREERNAR, ZFEFHEIRFIER
HNESERNBEF, NVERADRENEBSF  BIE
WABEHRXMAERLE, SEEHENEHHET
BENRENEE, X206 , AR  FHES
, OREM , HEH,

%75 GREEN TEA

HLEE

MAO FENG

'FURRY PEAK' 350 550
REZENER , RPETRBRZ—. EANEKH
93 —%. REGREMNIR , SBE]R, LXK
. FEH HERNSERER S KIEEER,
BREEH , HEKKNERK , BEH , BREMENA
EABHTM.

ABBHF

OOLONG GINSENG 350 550
ABEEFENIME | FHASREASHALER
RAREN T ART. BRREBERE , BA%
KWASHK , BEH,

500% 7+ 100027

BT SRR

TIE GUAN YIN 350 550
BUER N ZIRUNFEXABE R, K52
T8 FEXLNEE , BEH,




HE T RABZRIRPR

BOUND GRAPE-

GOMPHRENA-LYCHEE 350 550
EMREREGRENFACH NN, EBERED
AEARNOE  RENERE , WERES

REE LM RB IR , A -ENRERR ,

SRELER. ERERGMEIIHY,

BhE%% SIGNATURE TEA 50057+ 10005 #
400 600

FHHIZE MY TEA
REZUDIRESSPICY SEA BUCKTHORN
i 1J& BUSHIDO

HZ WHITE TEA 50087 100027+
K AR XRHHEFEERE
BOUND BAI HEI LI ZHI 350 550

RABHRERFH DI BMEMNAR | RHKRSHE
LERFEEHNRT , BRI —HER. B, X2F
BEXMIERSKUEACEEN , DRTH. ZRER
HBZENIN. KIFARFLE.

ZHR

BENGAL TIGER 350 550
AZEMEIORMA |, AR,

BE, &kt mARE. ARNHEE A



Lk COFFEE CARD
RAMBE ESPRESSO

ERMILE AMERICANO

+/m&F#%E CAPPUCCINO
ZHMEE LATTE
KL E4 MATCHA LATTE

JAPAN STYLE
DRIP BAG

RIER 7 ERIZ A5

At your request

75 U0 5k EX] B9 Ut B +50 75 A

Decaf coffee +50P

U H0 IR 4 43+100 /5 40

Coffee with non-dairy milk +100#

30=F
200

180=F
200

25027
250

300

300

350




